Specifications are subject to change
without prior notice
+61 3 5157 1203
Section 9
Filters & Multicoupling
ZAPD-2-4
2-way coaxial power splitter/combiner
HF, VHF & UHF 200kHz-1000MHz

Coaxial cable assemblies, adaptors, antennas and other RF
soltions are all available separately.
Order codes:
•	 ZAPD-2-4-N		  N-type female terminations
•	 ZAPD-2-4-BNC		  BNC female terminations
•	 ZAPD-2-4-SMA		  SMA female terminations
•	 ZAPD-2-4-*-B 		  Model with bracket fixing
+61 3 5157 1203
Section 9
Filters & Multicoupling
ZAPD-2-4